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

your RV, boat or toys. $319,900 

List #857/18288745

Classic home with great fl oor plan, ready for 

your updates. Living and dining rooms have high 

ceilings. 3 bdrms, 2 baths, 1640 sq. ft. of living 

space. Family room with wet bar & slider to 

covered patio. Double car garage. $234,900 

List #848/18250111

Three bdrm, 2 bath MFD home with 1100 sq. ft. 

of living space and a double car carport. Updated 

fl ooring in 2016. Spacious living room with lots 

of natural light & a woodstove. Fenced yard. Lots 

of parking. $195,000 List #841/18691232

Beach area 3 bdrm, 2 bath MFD home with 1512 

sq. ft. of living space. .54 acre lot features a 

detached oversized shop/garage and a fence yard. 

Home has lotos of light with many skylights & 

windows. $278,500 List #849/18110098

.36 Acre corner lot located in the Reserve at 

Heceta Lakes. Per the CC&R’s this lot is the only 

lot approved for a primary residence & an 

ancillary apartment. Power & water 

available. Septic approval in fi le. $139,900 

List #811/17365464

Commercial project property on the Siuslaw 

River. One commercial building started, with 

approval for 3 additional 2-story buildings plus 

observation decks. Second story could be river 

front residential. $735,000 List #833/18686220

Three bdrm, 2 bath cabin style home is situated 

on 2 acres just south of Florence. Open style 

living room and kitchen. Laminate fl ooring, 

granite counters, and SS appliance package. 

Plenty of parking space for toys. $245,000 

List #845/18028445
PENDING!

PENDING!

For Every Real Estate Listing in Town,
      See: www.trhunter.com

1749 Highway 101 • 541-997-1200

2131 Royal St Georges Dr 
– Great location in gated com-

munity near Florence Golf 

Links. This 1625 sqft home has 

2 bdrms, 2 baths with an op-

tional 3rd bdrm. Open concept 

with lots of light. Master to patio 

and landscaped backyard. New 

carpet and new paint inside 

and out. Turn-key condition. 

$328,500. #2839-18617473

88505 3rd Ave – Great full-time 

home or a vacation rental. Ocean 

views with 2546 sqft, 4 bdrms, 

3.5 baths, an oversized double 

garage plus room on the side for 

your RV. Well maintained home 

and low maintenance yard with 

end of road privacy. $449,000. 

#2820-18546268

New Listing

Price Reduced

VEH. & BOAT ܂ 850
 PROMO

1994 FORD 

RANGER
 

Runs great, 
20-24 mpg.
$2,000 obo

541-997-6064

2006 H.D. FXSTBI 
NIGHT TRAIN

 
4,600 Miles

$7,500
541-902-7911

J U N E  6  •  2 0 1 8

VEH. & BOAT ܂ 850
 PROMO

1996 HONDA ACCORD EX

 

AC, sunroof, hitch, 
remote, same 

owner for 12 years. 
Lots of miles left. 

$2,500 obo
541-991-2142 msg.

S
O

L
D

VEH. & BOAT ܂ 850
 PROMO

1994 DODGE RAM 

2500

 
V-10, RWD, 177K mi., 
maint. records avail. 

one family owned 
vehicle. $3,000 obo

541-590-3557

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

Reduce

Reuse

Recycle

2 bedroom, on 1 acre with retail shop below. 
Good  Hwy. 101 exposure. Several outbuildings. 

Just $269,500. 
Call for additional details. 

541-997-3263. 
Cell 541-999-0196

Commercial/Residential


